
Re-Usable Brass Hose Fittings

Push-on & Lock On Brass Hose Ends

Boxed
Part No.

Bulk
  Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card Connection Hose OD Hose ID NPT

615 615BK s-615 1

Male End

19/32”	or	9/16”
1/4”

1/4”
615-8 1/2”
617 s-617 1 5/8”

s-621 1 3/4”
3/8”621-11 11/16”

622 3/4” 3/8”

615
615-8
617
s-621
621-11
622

Brass	hose	ends	specifically	designed	for	Push	On	&	Lock	On	air	hose

1700
1702-4
1703-6
1704-6
1704-8

1705-4
1705-6

1706-4
1706-6
1707-6

1740-4
1742-6

Boxed
Part No.

Bulk
  Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card Hose ID NPT Fitting

1700 1/4” 1/4”

Male Hose End
1702-4 1702-4BK 3/8”1703-6 3/8”1704-6 1/2”1704-8 1/2”
1705-4 1/4” 1/4” Female Hose End1705-6 3/8” 3/8”
1706-4 1/4”

1/4”
Full Swivel Male Hose 

End1706-6 s-1706-6 1 3/8”
1740-4 1/4” Mender1742-6 3/8” 3/8”

Brass Hose Ends

BRASS HOSE FITTINGS
NPT = National Pipe Taper (tapered thread for general use)
NPS	=	National	Pipe	Straight	(straight	mechanical	thread	for	free	fitting
mechanical	joints	such	as	paint	spraying	equipment)
Hose ID = Inside diameter of hose    
Hose OD = Outside diameter of hose

Brass Male Full Swivel Hose Fittings

Boxed
Part No.

Bulk
  Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card Connection Hose ID Thread (NPT)

600 600BK s-600 2

Male

1/4” 1/4”
600-2 1/8” 1/8”
600-3 1/4” 1/8”
600-4 1/8”

1/4”601 601BK s-601 2 5/16”
602 602BK s-602 2 3/8”603 603BK s-603 2 3/8”604 1/2”604-1 604-1BK 1/2”

600
600-2
600-3
600-4
601

602
603
604
604-1

605
605-1
605-2
605-3

Boxed
Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card Connection Hose ID Thread (NPT)

605 s-605 2
Female, Non 

Swivel

1/4”

1/4”605-1 5/16”
605-2 s-605-2 2 1/4”
605-3 5/16”

Boxed
Part No.

   Retail        Per Product Specs
Part No. Card Hose ID Thread (NPT)

611-4 s-611-4 2 1/4” 1/4”611-6 s-611-6 2 3/8”612-6 s-612-6 2 3/8”613-6 1/2”613-8 1/2”

611-4
611-6
612-6

613-6
613-8

SEE PG. 24 FOR PUSH-ON & LOCK HOSE

H O S E ,  H O S E  R E E L S  &  F I T T I N G S

© 2020 Milton Industries, Inc.® 27

HOSE
HOSE REELS

FITTIN
GS

IN
FLATOR GAGES

BLO-GUN
S

FRLs
PUSH-TO-CON

N
ECT

PRESSURE &
SERVICE GAGES

M
ERCHAN

DISERS
GREASE GUN

S
COUPLERS

PLUGS
CAM

/GROOVE

SEE PG. 25 FOR HOSE REEL LEADER HOSES




