BRASS HOSE FITTINGS

NPT = National Pipe Taper (tapered thread for general use)

NPS = National Pipe Straight (straight mechanical thread for free fitting mechanical joints such as paint spraying equipment)

Hose ID = Inside diameter of hose

Hose OD = Outside diameter of hose

Brass Hose Ends



Boxed	Bulk	Retail	Per	Product Specs		
Part No.	Part No.	Part No.	Card	Connection	Hose ID	Thread (NPT)
600	600BK	s-600	2		1/4"	1/4"
600-2					1/8"	1/8"
600-3					1/4"	1/8"
600-4					1/8"	
601	601BK	s-601	2	Male	5/16"	1/4"
602	602BK	s-602	2		3/8"	1
603	603BK	s-603	2		3/0	3/8"
604					1/2"	3/6
604-1	604-1BK				1/2	1/2"



605 605-1 605-2 605-3

Boxed	Retail	Per	Product Specs				
Part No.	Part No.	Card	Connection	Hose ID	Thread (NPT)		
605	s-605	2		1/4"			
605-1			Female, Non	5/16"	1/4"		
605-2	s-605-2	2	Swivel	1/4"	1/4		
605-3				5/16"			

Brass Male Full Swivel Hose Fittings



Boxed Retail		Per	Prod	luct Specs
Part No.	Part No.	Card	Hose ID	Thread (NPT)
611-4	s-611-4	2	1/4"	1/4"
611-6	s-611-6	2	3/8"	1/4
612-6	s-612-6	2	3/0	3/8"
613-6			1/2"	3/0
613-8			1/2	1/2"

Re-Usable Brass Hose Fittings



615 615-8 617 s-621 621-11 622

Boxed	Bulk	Retail	Per	Product Specs			
Part No.	Part No.	Part No.	Card	Connection	Hose OD	Hose ID	NPT
615	615BK	s-615	1		19/32" or 9/16"		
615-8					1/2"	1/4"	
617		s-617	1	Male End	5/8"		1/4"
		s-621	1	Male End	3/4"		
621-11					11/16"	3/8"	
622					3/4"		3/8"

Brass hose ends specifically designed for Push On & Lock On air hose

Push-on & Lock On Brass Hose Ends

SEE PG. 24 FOR PUSH-ON & LOCK HOSE



1705-4 1705-6



1740-4 1742-6

Boxed	Bulk	Retail	Per	Product Specs			
Part No.	Part No.	Part No.	Card	Hose ID	NPT	Fitting	
1700				1/4"	1/4"		
1702-4	1702-4BK			3/8"	1/4	Male Hose End	
1703-6				3/0	3/8"		
1704-6				1/2"	3/6		
1704-8				1/2	1/2"		
1705-4				1/4"	1/4"	Female Hose End	
1705-6				3/8"	3/8"	remale nose End	
1706-4				1/4"		Full Swivel Male Hose	
1706-6		s-1706-6	1	3/8"	1/4"	End	
1740-4				1/4"		Mender	
1742-6				3/8"	3/8"	ivieridei	